Denver Collection — Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Questions: Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"

Is the 42" Denver Pebble Gray On Display Yes/No Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place Yes/
Does the Matte Gold Hardware Match Yes/

Are the doors aligned Yes/ OVE Denver CO"GCtiOﬂ

Does the tilt-drawer work and is it empty of clutter Yes/

Does the interior drawer look good & work Yes/ AVA“ ABLE !;! !L! !Rs

Scan to Shop the Entire Coll

Remove 2nd set of hardware POP Yes

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition Yes/ Pebble Gny White
Is the Backsplash POP in place Yes/ i

Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples Yes/

Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches Yes/
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Size Type Retail  Sku Color
30Combo  499.99 6050841Pebble Gray
36Combo  629.99 6050842Pebble Gray
42Combo  849.99 6050843Pebble Gray
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60Combo  1099.99 6050844 Pebble Gray VANITY FEATURES Al R
72Combo  1449.99 4838064 Pebble Gray T e e e e 10999 14499

24x32 Mirror ~ 119.99 6775555Pebble Gray o wont b VD seomertin coows gmiaanano: e Sy ot
30Combo  499.99 4838060White i o e “SUY ot BUY 08
36Combo  629.99 4838061White o —— ] | o the Look? |7 o5 4 oy ——— =
42Combo  849.99 4838062White s =1 | RN %Al BUY ONLINE ©:== Otmmpmers, (@) Ot s b o
60Combo  1099.99 4838063White v s s S| BT AN o e wow 1o sTON: T

72Combo  1449.99 4838135White P
24x32  Mirror 119.99 4839208 White P



Michigan Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size Type
30Combo
36Combo
42 Combo
60Combo
72Combo

Linen Linen

24x32 Mirror
30Combo
36Combo
42Combo
60Combo
72Combo

Linen Linen

24x32 Mirror
30Combo
36Combo
42 Combo
60Combo
72Combo

Linen Linen

24x32 Mirror
30Combo
36Combo
42Combo
60Combo
72Combo

Linen Linen

24x32 Mirror

Retail

549.99
679.99
949.99
1249.99
1449.99
549.99
119.99
549.99
679.99
949.99
1249.99
1449.99
549.99
119.99
549.99
679.99
949.99
1249.99
1449.99
549.99
119.99
549.99
679.99
949.99
1249.99
1449.99
549.99
119.99

Color
4838078 Dove Gray
4838079 Dove Gray
4838080Dove Gray
4838081 Dove Gray
4838082 Dove Gray
4838088 Dove Gray
4839211 Dove Gray
4838083 Midnight Blue
4838084 Midnight Blue
4838085 Midnight Blue
4838086 Midnight Blue
4838087 Midnight Blue
4838089 Midnight Blue
4839212 Midnight Blue
6056556 White
6056558 White
6056560 White
6056562 White
6056564 White
6056566 White
4839208 White
6056555 Almond Latte
6056557 Almond Latte
6056559 Almond Latte
6056561 Almond Latte
6056563 Almond Latte
6056565 Almond Latte
6774080Almond Latte

Questions:

Is the 42" Michigan Dove Gray On Display

Is the backsplash in place

Are the doors aligned

Does the tilt-drawer work and is it empty of clutter
Do the top drawers have removable organizers
Do the drawers look good & work

Are the shelves secure

Is the interior removed with clutter

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition
Is the Backsplash POP in place

Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples

Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches

GVE M'lch'lgan Collection Scan to Shop the Entiro Collection

Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"

Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

Yes/No

Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
No, place an order with Erin Forster

No, align or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, remove garbage/etc.

No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
No, order via Store Supplies Catalog

No, place an order with Erin Forster

No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences

AVAILABLE COLORS
Dove Gray Midnight Blue
i
)

**NOTE**

The Almond Latte & White will both come with black
hardware & Cloudy Sky vanity top. The information on
Menards.com is reflective of this.
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Reno Collection — Check List - Updated 9/16/2024

Size

24x32

Type
24Combo
36Combo
42Combo
60Combo
72Combo

Mirror

Retail
449.99
639.99
849.99

1199.99
1349.99
119.99

Sku
6050940
6050941
6050942
6050943
6050944
6774080

OVE Reno Collection

Color

Almond Latte
Almond Latte
Almond Latte
Almond Latte
Almond Latte
Almond Latte

Questions: Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"

Is the 36" Reno Almond Latte On Display Yes/No Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place Yes/No No, place an order with Erin Forster

Are the doors aligned Yes/No No, align or order needed parts

Should the hardware be replaced Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts

Does the interior drawer look good & work Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts

Is the interior removed with clutter Yes/No No, remove garbage/etc.

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition? Yes/No No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity

Is the Backsplash POP in place Yes/No No, order via Store Supplies Catalog

Does the Backsplash POP have a wood sample Yes/No No, place an order with Erin Forster

Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches Yes/No

Scan to Shop the Entire Collection D

Oz @ Ommwasimus

No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences




Madison Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size

24x32

24x32

24
36
42

24
36
42

Retail

319.99
529.99
729.99
119.99
319.99
529.99
729.99
119.99

Color
6050173 Dove Gray
6050949 Dove Gray
6050950 Dove Gray
4839211 Dove Gray
4838077 White
6050945 White
6050946 White
4839208 White

OVE Madison Collection

Note: Needs Updated Sign

Questions:

Is the 24" Madison Dove Gray On Display

Is the backsplashin place

Are the doors aligned

Should the hardware be replaced

Are the shelves secure

Is the interior removed with clutter

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition?
Is the Backsplash POP in place

Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples

Response Additional- Or if answered "NO"

Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches Yes/No

Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
No, place an order with Erin Forster

No, align or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, remove garbage/etc.

No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity

No, order via Store Supplies Catalog

No, place an order with Erin Forster

No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences




Riverland Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size Type
30Combo
36Combo
42Combo
60Combo

Linen Linen

24x32 Mirror
30Combo
36Combo
42Combo
60Combo

Linen Linen

24x32 Mirror

Retail

529.99
679.99
849.99
1249.99
599.99
119.99
529.99
679.99
849.99
1249.99
599.99
119.99

Sku Color

4838070Antique Oak
4838071 Antique Oak
4838072 Antique Oak
4838073 Antique Oak
4838074 Antique Oak
4839210Antique Oak
6056582 Distressed Frost
6056583 DDistressed Frost
6056584 Distressed Frost
6056585 Distressed Frost
6056586 Distressed Frost
6774081 Distressed Frost

OVE Riverland Collection

Questions:

Is the 42" Riverland Antique Oak On Display

Is the backsplash in place

Should the hardware be replaced

Are the shelves secure

Is the interior removed with clutter

Do the drawers look good & work

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition?
Is the Backsplash POP in place

Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that
matches

Scan to Shop the Entire Col!er.l/on

BUY ONLINE ©&z= 0 ==

Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"

Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

Yes/No

Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
No, place an order with Erin Forster

No, fix or order needed parts

No, fix or order needed parts

No, remove garbage/etc.

No, fix or order needed parts

No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity

No, order via Store Supplies Catalog

No, place an order with Erin Forster

No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences




Palmer Collection — Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size Type  Retail Sku Color Questions: Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"
30Combo 629.99 6056570Antique Oak Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on
36Combo  679.99 6056572 Antique Oak Is the 30" Palmer Antique Oak On Display Yes/No  display.
42Combo  949.99 6056574 Antique Oak Is the backsplashin place Yes/No  No, place an order with Erin Forster
48Combo  1149.99 6056576 Antique Oak Are the doors aligned Yes/No No, align or order needed parts
60Combo 1349.99 6056578 Antique Oak Should thg hardware be repla(.:ecli Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts
e Iien 549.99 6056580 Antique Oak Does the tilt-drawer work and is it empty of clutter Yes/No No, f!x or order needed parts
30Combo  629.99 6056571 Chambray Blue Is the §helf secure . Yes/No  No, fix or order needed parts
36Combo  679.99 6056573 Chambray Blue Is the interior rem‘oved thh cluttgr . Yes/No No, remove.garbgge/etc. . ' .
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition? Yes/No  No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
42Combo  949.99 6056575Chambray Blue . . .
Is the Backsplash POP in place Yes/No No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
cefermion )| Aekes)  reessaloinim o Se Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples Yes/No  No, place an order with Erin Forster
60Combo ' 1349.99 ~ 6056579 Chambray Blue Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that
Linen Linen 549.99 6056581 Chambray Blue matches Yes/No No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences
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The Riverland Antique Oak mirror will work for this. No
Note: Needs Updated Sign framed mirror yet for Chambray Blue, but the Nickel

Round Mirror will work for this.



Kingston Collection - Check List - Updated 9/16/2024

Size Type Retail Sku Color
24Combo 479.99 6056550 Almond Latte
36Combo 629.99 6056551 Almond Latte
42Combo  899.99 6056552 Almond Latte
60Combo 1249.99 6056553 Almond Latte

Linen Linen 599.99 6056554 Almond Latte

24x32 Mirror 119.99 6774080 Almond Latte

Questions: Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"

Is the 36" Kingston Almond Latte On Display Yes/No Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplashin place Yes/No No, place an order with Erin Forster

Are the doors aligned Yes/No No, align or order needed parts

Should the hardware be replaced Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts

Is the shelf secure Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts

Is the interior removed with clutter Yes/No No, remove garbage/etc.

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition? Yes/No No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity

Is the Backsplash POP in place Yes/No No, order via Store Supplies Catalog

Does the Backsplash POP have a wood sample Yes/No No, place an order with Erin Forster

Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches Yes/No

No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences

OVE Kingston Collecﬁon Scan to Shop the Entire Coll:-r.nonD




Carina Collection — Check List - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size

Linen
24x32

Linen
24x32

Type
24Combo
36Combo
48Combo
60Combo

Combo

Mirror
24Combo
36Combo
48Combo
60Combo

Combo

Mirror

Retail
479.99
659.99

1099.99
1229.99
549.99
119.99
479.99
659.99
1099.99
1229.99
549.99
119.99

Sku Color
6056540Dove Gray
6056542 Dove Gray
6056544 Dove Gray
6056546 Dove Gray
6056548 Dove Gray
4839211 Dove Gray
6056541 White
6056543 White
6056545White
6056547 White
6056549 White
4839208 White

Questions: Response Additional - Or if answered "NO"

Is the 48" Carina Dove Gray On Display Yes/No Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplashin place Yes/No No, place an order with Erin Forster

Are the doors aligned Yes/No No, align or order needed parts

Should the hardware be replaced Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts

Are the shelves secure Yes/No No, fix or order needed parts

Is the interior removed with clutter Yes/No No, remove garbage/etc.

Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition? Yes/No No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity

Is the Backsplash POP in place Yes/No No, order via Store Supplies Catalog

Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples Yes/No No, place an order with Erin Forster

Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches Yes/No

No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences

Note: Needs Updated Sign
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