Denver Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Questions:	Response	Additional - C	Or if answered "NO"
Is the 42" Denver Pebble Gray On Display	Yes/No	Alert Erin For	ster if not on display
Is the backsplash in place	Yes/	and the last	
Does the Matte Gold Hardware Match	Yes/	ŌV/F	D
Are the doors aligned	Yes/	OVE	Denver
Does the tilt-drawer work and is it empty of clutter	Yes/		
Does the interior drawer look good & work	Yes/		WAILABLE
Remove 2nd set of hardware POP	Yes	_	
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition	Yes/	Pehhl	e Gray
Is the Backsplash POP in place	Yes/	1 6001	e Gray
Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples	Yes/		
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches	Yes/	1	20.0

Size	Type	Retail	Sku	Color
30	Combo	499.99	6050841	Pebble Gray
36	Combo	629.99	6050842	Pebble Gray
42	Combo	849.99	6050843	Pebble Gray
60	Combo	1099.99	6050844	Pebble Gray
72	Combo	1449.99	4838064	Pebble Gray
24x32	Mirror	119.99	6775555	Pebble Gray
30	Combo	499.99	4838060	White
36	Combo	629.99	4838061	White
42	Combo	849.99	4838062	White
60	Combo	1099.99	4838063	White
72	Combo	1449.99	4838135	White
24x32	Mirror	119.99	4839208	White



Michigan Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Туре	Retail	Sku	Color
30 Combo	549.99	4838078	Dove Gray
36 Combo	679.99	4838079	Dove Gray
42 Combo	949.99	4838080	Dove Gray
60 Combo	1249.99	4838081	Dove Gray
72 Combo	1449.99	4838082	Dove Gray
Linen	549.99	4838088	Dove Gray
Mirror	119.99	4839211	Dove Gray
30 Combo	549.99	4838083	Midnight Blue
36 Combo	679.99	4838084	Midnight Blue
42 Combo	949.99	4838085	Midnight Blue
60 Combo	1249.99	4838086	Midnight Blue
72 Combo	1449.99	4838087	Midnight Blue
Linen	549.99	4838089	Midnight Blue
Mirror	119.99	4839212	Midnight Blue
30 Combo	549.99	6056556	White
36 Combo	679.99	6056558	White
42 Combo	949.99	6056560	White
60 Combo	1249.99	6056562	White
72 Combo	1449.99	6056564	White
Linen	549.99	6056566	White
Mirror	119.99	4839208	White
30 Combo	549.99	6056555	Almond Latte
36 Combo	679.99	6056557	Almond Latte
42 Combo	949.99	6056559	Almond Latte
60 Combo	1249.99	6056561	Almond Latte
72 Combo	1449.99	6056563	Almond Latte
Linen	549.99	6056565	Almond Latte
Mirror	119.99	6774080	Almond Latte
	30 Combo 36 Combo 42 Combo 60 Combo 72 Combo Linen Mirror 30 Combo 42 Combo 60 Combo 72 Combo Linen Mirror 30 Combo 42 Combo 42 Combo 60 Combo 72 Combo Linen Mirror 30 Combo 36 Combo 42 Combo 60 Combo 72 Combo Linen Mirror 30 Combo 72 Combo Linen Mirror 30 Combo 72 Combo Linen Mirror 30 Combo 36 Combo 42 Combo	30 Combo 549.99 36 Combo 679.99 42 Combo 949.99 60 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 1449.99 Linen 549.99 Mirror 119.99 30 Combo 549.99 42 Combo 949.99 60 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 1449.99 Linen 549.99 Mirror 119.99 Mirror 119.99 30 Combo 549.99 Al Combo 679.99 42 Combo 679.99 42 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 1249.99 T30 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 1449.99 Linen 549.99 Mirror 119.99 Mirror 119.99 30 Combo 549.99 Al Combo 679.99 Al Combo 679.99 Al Combo 679.99 Al Combo 949.99 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 949.99 Combo 1249.99 T2 Combo 1449.99 Linen 549.99	30 Combo 549.99 4838078 36 Combo 679.99 4838079 42 Combo 949.99 4838080 60 Combo 1249.99 4838081 72 Combo 1449.99 4838082 Linen 549.99 4838088 Mirror 119.99 4839211 30 Combo 549.99 4838083 36 Combo 679.99 4838084 42 Combo 949.99 4838085 60 Combo 1249.99 4838087 Linen 549.99 4838089 Mirror 119.99 4838089 Mirror 119.99 4838089 42 Combo 549.99 6056556 36 Combo 679.99 6056556 42 Combo 949.99 6056560 0 Combo 1249.99 6056566 Mirror 119.99 4839208 30 Combo 1449.99 6056566 Mirror 119.99 4839208 30 Combo 549.99 6056566

Questions:	Response	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
Is the 42" Michigan Dove Gray On Display	Yes/No	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Are the doors aligned	Yes/No	No, align or order needed parts
Does the tilt-drawer work and is it empty of clutter	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Do the top drawers have removable organizers	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Do the drawers look good & work	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Are the shelves secure	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Is the interior removed with clutter	Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition	Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Is the Backsplash POP in place	Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches	Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences







NOTE

The Almond Latte & White will both come with black hardware & Cloudy Sky vanity top. The information on Menards.com is reflective of this.

Reno Collection - Check List - Updated 9/16/2024

Size	Type	Retail	Sku	Color
2	24 Combo	449.99	6050940	Almond Latte
3	36 Combo	639.99	6050941	Almond Latte
2	42 Combo	849.99	6050942	Almond Latte
6	60 Combo	1199.99	6050943	Almond Latte
7	72 Combo	1349.99	6050944	Almond Latte
24x32	Mirror	119.99	6774080	Almond Latte

Response	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
Yes/No	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Yes/No	No, align or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences
	Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No







Madison Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size		Retail	Sku		Color
	24	319.99		6050173	Dove Gray
	36	529.99		6050949	Dove Gray
	42	729.99		6050950	Dove Gray
24x32		119.99		4839211	Dove Gray
	24	319.99		4838077	White
	36	529.99		6050945	White
	42	729.99		6050946	White
24x32		119.99		4839208	White

Questions:	Response	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
Is the 24" Madison Dove Gray On Display	Yes/No	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Are the doors aligned	Yes/No	No, align or order needed parts
Should the hardware be replaced	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Are the shelves secure	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Is the interior removed with clutter	Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition?	Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Is the Backsplash POP in place	Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches	Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences









Riverland Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

0.	-	5	01	0 1
Size	Type	Retail	Sku	Color
	30 Combo	529.99	4838070	Antique Oak
	36 Combo	679.99	4838071	Antique Oak
	42 Combo	849.99	4838072	Antique Oak
	60 Combo	1249.99	4838073	Antique Oak
Linen	Linen	599.99	4838074	Antique Oak
24x32	Mirror	119.99	4839210	Antique Oak
	30 Combo	529.99	6056582	Distressed Frost
	36Combo	679.99	6056583	Distressed Frost
	42 Combo	849.99	6056584	Distressed Frost
	60 Combo	1249.99	6056585	Distressed Frost
Linen	Linen	599.99	6056586	Distressed Frost
24x32	Mirror	119.99	6774081	Distressed Frost

Questions:	Resnonse	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
•		
Is the 42" Riverland Antique Oak On Display	Yes/No	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Should the hardware be replaced	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Are the shelves secure	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Is the interior removed with clutter	Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Do the drawers look good & work	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition?	Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Is the Backsplash POP in place	Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that		
matches	Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences







Palmer Collection - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size	Type	Retail	Sku	Color
	30 Combo	629.99	6056570	Antique Oak
	36 Combo	679.99	6056572	Antique Oak
	42 Combo	949.99	6056574	Antique Oak
	48 Combo	1149.99	6056576	Antique Oak
	60 Combo	1349.99	6056578	Antique Oak
Linen	Linen	549.99	6056580	Antique Oak
	30 Combo	629.99	6056571	Chambray Blue
	36 Combo	679.99	6056573	Chambray Blue
	42 Combo	949.99	6056575	Chambray Blue
	48 Combo	1149.99	6056577	Chambray Blue
	60 Combo	1349.99	6056579	Chambray Blue
Linen	Linen	549.99	6056581	Chambray Blue
Linen	Linen	549.99	6056581	Chambray Blue

Response	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on
Yes/No	display.
Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Yes/No	No, align or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences
	Yes/No





Note: Needs Updated Sign

The Riverland Antique Oak mirror will work for this. No framed mirror yet for Chambray Blue, but the Nickel Round Mirror will work for this.

Kingston Collection - Check List - Updated 9/16/2024

Size	Type	Retail	Sku	Color
24	Combo	479.99	6056550	Almond Latte
36	Combo	629.99	6056551	Almond Latte
42	Combo	899.99	6056552	Almond Latte
60	Combo	1249.99	6056553	Almond Latte
Linen	Linen	599.99	6056554	Almond Latte
24x32	Mirror	119.99	6774080	Almond Latte

Questions:	Response	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
Is the 36" Kingston Almond Latte On Display	Yes/No	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Are the doors aligned	Yes/No	No, align or order needed parts
Should the hardware be replaced	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Is the shelf secure	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Is the interior removed with clutter	Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition?	Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Is the Backsplash POP in place	Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Does the Backsplash POP have a wood sample	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches	Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences







Carina Collection - Check List - Check List - Updated 9/12/2024

Size		Type	Retail	Sku	Color
	24	Combo	479.99	6056540	Dove Gray
	36	Combo	659.99	6056542	Dove Gray
	48	Combo	1099.99	6056544	Dove Gray
	60	Combo	1229.99	6056546	Dove Gray
Linen		Combo	549.99	6056548	Dove Gray
24x32		Mirror	119.99	4839211	Dove Gray
	24	Combo	479.99	6056541	White
	36	Combo	659.99	6056543	White
	48	Combo	1099.99	6056545	White
	60	Combo	1229.99	6056547	White
Linen		Combo	549.99	6056549	White
24x32		Mirror	119.99	4839208	White

Questions:	Response	Additional - Or if answered "NO"
Is the 48" Carina Dove Gray On Display	Yes/No	Alert Erin Forster if not on display, or if an alternative size is on display.
Is the backsplash in place	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Are the doors aligned	Yes/No	No, align or order needed parts
Should the hardware be replaced	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Are the shelves secure	Yes/No	No, fix or order needed parts
Is the interior removed with clutter	Yes/No	No, remove garbage/etc.
Would you buy this vanity due to it's condition?	Yes/No	No, send Erin a picture noting what's wrong with the vanity
Is the Backsplash POP in place	Yes/No	No, order via Store Supplies Catalog
Does the Backsplash POP have wood samples	Yes/No	No, place an order with Erin Forster
Is the Backsplash POP have retail pricing that matches	Yes/No	No, order bintags or alert Erin Forster of price differences







Note: Needs Updated Sign